SSmmaarrttlliinnee  FFrraaccttiioonn  CCoolllleeccttoorr  33005500
MMaannuuaall  //  HHaannddbbuucchh
V5371   08/2008
Wissenschaftliche Gerätebau
Dr. Ing. Herbert Knauer GmbH
Hegauer Weg 38
14163 Berlin, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0)30 809 727 0

5. 1 RS232 cable (9-pole female/female)
6. 1 Ethernet cable
Order Informationen
Order No. Smartline Fraction Collector 3050
A5371  Analytical version
A53711  Analytical version with valves
for solvent and peak recycling
A53712  Analytical version with cooling option and valves
for solvent and peak recycling
A5372  Semi preparative version
A53721 Semi preparative version with valves
for solvent and peak recycling
 Spare Parts and Accessories
 Racks
A537411 4 racks for 48 Vials (1.5 ml)
A537412 4 racks for 12 Vials (5/10 ml)
A537421 4 racks for 48 test tubes (12 mm AD)
A537422 4 racks for 24 test tubes (16 mm AD)
A537423 4 racks for 24 test tubes (18 mm AD)
A537424 4 racks for 12 test tubes (25 mm AD)
A537425 4 racks for 2 flasks (100 ml)
A537426 4 racks for 2 flasks (250 ml)
 Vials
A0638 Vials 1.5 ml with septum and caps (1000 pieces)
A1658 Vials 5 ml with septum and caps (100 pieces)
A1662 Vials 10 ml with septum and caps (125 pieces)